
NKI295-ANLN: P=0.0019
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NKI295-ANLN: P=0.0104
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GIS251-ANLN: P=0.0094
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GIS251-ANLN: P=0.0040
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NKI295-MAPT: P=0.0069
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NKI295-MAPT: P=0.0233
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GIS251-MAPT: P=0.0012
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GIS251-MAPT: P=0.0137
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NKI295-KIF2C: P<0.0001
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GIS251-KIF2C: P=0.0224
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NKI295-KIF2C: P=0.0004
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GIS251-KIF2C: P=0.0042

0 5 10 15
0

20

40

60

80

100

KIF2C(-)
KIF2C(+)

RFS (Years)

Pe
rc

en
t s

ur
vi

va
l

Figure 5.
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